Price List
November 2024
www.portman-pocketdoors.co.uk 1
Price List
November 2024
Terms
Nett Monthly Account for approved customers only. Otherwise
payment required with order.

SBL
(£)
PBL*
(£)
ABR
(£)
OBZ
(£)
IBU
(£)
DBZ
(£)
NST
(white)
PH5080 round flush pull 80ø x 17 76.00 89.00 86.00 98.00 94.00 98.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 76.00
PH7150 rectangular flush pull 60 x 150 x 17 76.00 92.00 90.00 100.00 90.00 100.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 78.00
PH7300 rectangular flush pull 60 x 300 x 17 86.00 103.00 99.00 112.00 107.00 112.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 111.00 86.00
PH7600 rectangular flush pull 60 x 600 x 17 116.00 138.00 133.00 150.00 145.00 150.00 149.00 149.00 149.00 149.00 116.00
PH7150B bathroom Lock set 60 x 150 x 17 172.00 205.00 184.00 228.00 184.00 228.00 226.00 226.00 226.00 226.00 175.00
PH7300B bathroom Lock set 60 x 300 x 17 149.00 176.00 161.00 199.00 161.00 199.00 198.00 198.00 198.00 198.00 152.00
PH7600B bathroom Lock set 60 x 600 x 17 186.00 222.00 200.00 247.00 200.00 247.00 246.00 246.00 246.00 246.00 190.00
* Options have Polished faceplate only.
Intumescent packs
Part code £
IP250 - 250mm² intumescent sheet 6.90